
HI
GH

W
AY

 31
4  

 

IN
TE

RS
TA

TE
 25

 S
OU

TH
   

IN
TE

RS
TA

TE
 25

 N
OR

TH
   

HI
GH

W
AY

 47
   

GA
BA

LD
ON

  R
D

HIG
HW

AY
 31

4  
 

HI
GH

W
AY

 47
   

Azul

Adelino

Los Chavez

La Constancia
95

93
92

90

96

91

9897

87

89
88

94

2019 PROPERTY MAP
VALENCIA COUNTY
T6N R1E 36 & R2E 31

Middle Rio Grande Conservancy District

¨
0 800 1,600 2,400

Scale in Feet
For Reference Purposes Only.  State Plane Coordinates - NAD 1983.

MAP MAP
92 Road Network

Parcel Line
Combination Line
MRGCD Facility

Public ROW

MRGCD ROW
MRGCD Easement

92
  

Pueblo Land
MRGCD Jurisdiction

MRGCD Right of Way
National Wildlife Refuge

County Boundary 35

2

36

1

F

LD OF SCOTT &
KAY ANTONUK

CAMPBELL SUBDIVISIONFARMS

LDS OF NICHOLAS

CONSTRUCTION INC

LDS OF MANUEL GALLEGOS

& NESTOR GALLEGOS

LANDS        OF        PLACIDO    SANCHEZ

LAND OF T SCOTT EDEAL & PATRICIA A. WELK

LDS OFJERRYKIMSEY

LDS OF WM C McDOUGAL & ROBERT F McDOUGAL
LD OF DAVID & NORMA HANCHETT

LDS OF MANUEL SANCHEZ

LDS OF
LA VEGA LTD

LD OF ALMINA GRASSER

DIV PLT OF LDS OF
WILLIAM F FISCHER III &

L. RENEE FISCHER

LD OF JOHN WHISENANT

ACRES

ADDITION
AND

DIV PLT OF

AND

AMND REC OF SVY OF

DEL

ASSESSMENTDEL

ANTHONY SANCHEZ

BUILDERS SUPPLY CO

& 15A1B MRGCD MAP 93

CORR PLT LD DIV PLT LD OF
JOHN HAYNIE AND MARILYN HAYNIE

DIV PLT OF LDS OF KYLE & DOROTHY DILLARD

DIV PLT OF LDS OF BOB

& GERALD C NICHOLAS

 MARGARET & MARY AGNES SANCHEZ

ES
TA

TE
S

LAND OF LEROY GIBBS

LAND OF LILY PADILLA

LAND BELONGING TO THE HEIRS OF GREGORIO CASTILLO SR
LD OF LAWRENCE VALENZUELA SR

EITZEN

JERI M BURTON

J MATHEWS

FINAL PLAT - PHASE I
MESA HERMOSA

SUBDIVISION

HOLLIS

FILO

JONES

LAND OF BROOKS

EXEMPT REPLATLAND OF FRESCAN 12 LLC

LD DIV OF MRGCD MAP NO 93 TRS 14A4A 15A4A1 & 16D1

LAND OF MR. & MRS. JOE S. SANCHEZ

LANDS OF  MIKE & ADELA  BALDONADO

LANDS OF A E CLARK

LAND OF R J GIBBS
LANDS OF ROBERT L CHANDLERLANDS OF JIMMY ROBERTS

LDS OF CARL CORDOVA

LD
 D

IV
 PL

T &
 RP

LT
 O

F
LD

 O
F D

ON
NI

E &
 CA

RO
L A

NS
LE

Y

LAND OF THE HEIRS OF CARLOS CASTILLO

LDS OF CURTIS L &

LD DIV PLT TR B3

LANDS OF

LD OF

LD
 OF

 FI
LO

LD DIV PLT LD OF LAWRENCE VALENZUELA

LD DIV PLT LD OF JERRY ROGERS

LD DIV PLT SHWNG LD OF MARGARET SANCHEZ LANDS OF MR & MRS THOMAS E BROOKS

LD DIV PLT TR B1 LDS OF BERT KINGLD OF BERT KING

LD OF JERRI SIMMONS
AND MARILYN KIMSEY

LD OF ELOY &ADELINA MARQUEZ LANDS OF MICHAEL P PADILLA

LD DIV PLT

LOMA DEL RIO SUBD

LD OF RADA ALBU & JOANA ALBU

LOMA DEL RIO

LD OF ROBERT &

LDS OF PAT EDEAL

LDS OF JOSE R &

LUKE &

LOMA

LOMA

LDS OF TITO MONTOYA

LOU-ELLA SANCHEZ

LDS OF GLORIA &
LOUIS TRUJILLO

LDS OF RANCHERO

LDS OF JOSE J CHAVEZ
& ALBINA A CHAVEZ

LDS OF K & DDILLARD

LDS     OF     C.T. SANCHEZ

LDS OF PHILLIP W WALL, PAUL

HERRERA, C T SANCHEZ  & J R McKEE LD OF PHILLIP &  MARSHA WALL

LDS OF TITAN INC

LD OF ROY LEMONS

LDS OF BUSTER GATES

LD OFDENNYMARTIN

PLT OF TRS 4A1 AND 4A2

PATTI KAREN KELLING

PLT SHWNG
MRGCD MAP 92

PL
T S

HW
NG

PURPOSE
MRGCD MAP NO 92

PLAT

PLT SHWNG VAC OF TR 2A1
LTS 1A 2A 3 4 5 6

14A 15A 17A 18A 19 20 & 21
LOMA DEL RIO SUBD

PLT SHWG DIV OF TRS 14A1A

VA
LL

E V
IE

W

SUNSET
RPLT OF LT 2

RPLT OF LT 1

SHAREL KING

RICHARD L

TRS A C D E & F

VALENCIA COUNTY FAIR ASSOC INC
SVY PLT OF TR 53B2

SE
DI

LL
O

LD OF 
STEVE TORREZ

RIO

SEDILLO

RIO

TRS 30A 31A1 31A2 & 71
RPLT OF

REPLAT PORTIONS OF
TRS 111A1 111A1B 14A & 111A2 MRGCD MAP NO 90

RPLT OF LTS 4 & 5

RPLT OF LDS OF

VA
LE

NZ
UE

LA

WILSON &

LANDS

OF

LOUIS TRUJILLO

112B1B

112B2

112B3A

112A1

80C180C280C380C4 80C5

80C680C7

80C980C8

80C1080C11 80C12A

80C13 80C14A

80C15
80C16

11B280C184A1
80C17

80C19

80
C2

0
80

C2
1

11B18

7A

46B

47B 2A2B6A47D
18G 6B47C1 18H

5A1
5A248A3 12A140A

40B49A3
12A2A

5B2
2A2E

38A1A38A2A50B
38B1 38A2B1 12A2B1A

38B2A 38A2B238B2B1
38B2B2A1B1

38B2B2B

12
A2

B2
A

12A
2B

2B
12

A2
B1

B
12

A2
B1

C

12
A2

B1
F

12
A2

B1
D

12
A2

B1
E

13A138B2B2A1B2
5A3 12

A2
B1

G

13
A215A1A1

15A1A2
37C1

14A1B1
15A1C1 15A1C214

A1
B2

15A1C3

29A1

29B1

56

79A
79B

47A
79C33A1

9

1C
1D

1E
1F

1G
1H

1I

111A2

15A 15B1
15B2

16

17A 17B1
17B2 17B3A

50A1

60

16A

54A

55A

57
58

59

62

63

80C12B80C14B

80C12C

32

72
31B

50A2

51B

52C

4A
3A

33B1

52A

51A

49A1
49B

48A1
48B

47A1

46A1

73
MA

P 
92

14
A4

B
15A

4B

36A

1B1

1A1

15A4A1B

15A4A1A

16D1A

1

TR 4A1
TR 4A2

TR A

TR C

TR B2

4A

3

2

5A

TR A "A"

TR B

TR C1

TR C2 TR 1"B"

TR 23A TR 2

UNNUMBERED TR

TR A TR 23B
TR 23C TR 37B1TR 23D 2ATR 53B2 TR B2B1 TR ATR B2B2 TR B2ATR C1TR D

TRCT 4

TR "A"
4"4"

"3" 5 TR "B""2" TR B 6TR 1A TR "C"7TR 1B 8
9TR A

10
11
12

13
14

15
16

TR A
B2A

TR A

TR B TR A1

TR F

TR B1
TR B2

TR C

TR C

TR A3

TR A2

TR A4

Map 95

B

C
D

6A

6B 3
2E 2D7 2C TR 32B TR 42A 1E8 1D 1C 1B 1A

"1" 9

"2"
10

"3"

TR 10B1A4
"4"

"5"

"6"13 TR 10B1A3 "7"

TR B1A1 TR 104C

TR 104D

TR 2A2BTR B2A 80B1A3TR B1A2

80B1A2

TR 104E
80B1A1

TR B3A

20
4 80B1E1A

7B1A 9A3 9A2 9B
1 5A 5B1TR B3B 6A1 236B 7A 188A 8B

25A7B2A

14
9A1 TR D

29
11

TR 1 TR C1

33
8 1TR A1

TR C2
2

TR B 5
TR 17B4A

TR 17B4B 3

TR A1 4TR 1

TR 2
TR A2

TR 5TR 3
1ATR 4

1BTR A3
TR B

TR C

UNNUMBERED TR

9
TR 53B1A 10

11

TR 53B1B

TR 53B1C

22
23

24
TR 53B1D

TR A1

TR A2A

TR A2B

B2B

12
13 14

11

15

10

16
C1

9
17

8
18 TR 47B2A

7
19TR A

6 20

215

4

22

3 A
TR 47B1A

TR C2

TR 1

TR 2

TR 3

TR 4

TR 2A1A3

TR 2A1A2

TR 2A1A1

TR A TR 31A2
TR B

TR A

B2

C2A

B1

C1A

TR A

TR B
TR C

TR D

TR E2

TR
 DTR

 E

TR A2TR A1

TR 33A21A

33B2B
TR 33B2A1A

UNNUMBERED TR

TR 2

TR 5
TR 4 TR 3

E

H
F

G
I

A

2

3

TR B
TR 2A1B

23

TR B1B

TR B1A1

TR A

TR B1

TR C2B1 TR C2B2

TR C2A

TR D

TR B

TR E1

TR E2

TR A

TR A
TR B1 TR B2

80B1D

80B1C

D

B

C

A

TR A

PARCEL A PARCEL B

TR C

TR E

TR A1A

TR 3A1 EAST

TR 3A1 WEST

TR 5
MAP 96

TR 2

TR 1

TR D1

TR 111A1B1

TR 111A1 

TR A TR B

TR 2B3

TR 2B4

TR B

TR A

UNNUMBERED TR

TR A1

TR A3

TR A2

ROAD

TR 7A

TR 8A

TR A

TR B

40' DED ROADWAY & PUE (aka CALLE FUERTA RD)

5.8547 ac

5.8548 ac

2.4185 ac

1.0657 ac
21.2539 ac

0.765 ac

2.0257 ac

4.00 ac

1.691 ac

4.8240 ac

2.4792 ac 0.60 ac

1.027 ac
0.33ac1.00 ac

6.619 ac

0.75 ac

(2.8235 AC TOT)

1.0484 ac 2.9166 ac

1.0000 ac 4.11 ac

1.8081 ac

1.8081 ac
2.07 ac

1.5
65

0 a
c

2.11 ac

0.9727 ac

9.4438 ac

2.2003 ac

9.4618 ac

2.9400 ac

2.9950 ac

3.2320 ac

2.6555 ac

1.096 ac

0.51 ac

0.48 ac

0.51 ac

0.50 ac

0.5
2 a

c

0.8109 ac

1.00 ac2.0000 ac

0.45 ac
0.23

2.10 ac

0.5
0 a

c

0.5
0 a

c

0.50 ac

0.50 ac

0.50 ac

1.4029 ac

0.50 ac

2.6564 ac
4.32 ac

2.15 ac0.22 ac

2.3070 ac 0.917 ac 0.03

3.893 ac 0.14 ac3.3819 ac 0.4
6 a

c

7.62 ac1.1273 ac 2.75 ac

0.9540 ac

0.7500 ac

0.2
0

6.8464 ac

1.00 ac

14.46 ac

2.03 ac

2.05 ac

2.09 ac

1.8081 ac

7.621 ac

8.00 ac

1.5000 ac5.00 ac 1.3737

2.50 ac

4.00 ac
1.0000 ac

4.7120 ac

2.58 ac

(16.383 AC TOT)

7.5646 ac

12.37 ac

2.3163 ac

7.5532 ac

1.0086 ac

2.0740 ac

1.00 ac

20.0000 ac

1.6778 ac

2.50 ac
2.50 ac

1.1547 ac
1.000 ac

1.0000 ac
4.19 ac

1.00 ac
4.00 ac

7.6010 ac

2.000 ac

2.758 ac

7.1758 ac

7.1758 ac

2.3681 ac

(11.69 AC TOT) 2.5150 ac

4.001 ac

2.2796 ac

2.6818 ac

8.2834 ac

1.0000 ac

1.0000 ac

1.0000 ac 1.0000 ac

1.0010 ac 15.7415 ac

2.5896 ac

3.5742 ac

7.7994 ac

2.2065 ac
2.2033 ac

1.5446 ac

1.1879 ac

1.032 ac

0.50 ac

0.50 ac

0.50 ac
2.593 ac

0.7129 ac4.4532 ac

0.6725 ac
4.254 ac

(1.5204 AC TOT)

3.08 ac
4.683 ac

0.90 ac

0.3
4 a

c

0.4
0

2.085 ac
5.0734 ac

2.64 ac

0.50 ac

1.1273 ac

6.747 ac4.824 ac

0.7500 ac

0.60 ac

1.00 ac 1.2263 ac 1.00 ac

5.85 ac

0.9503 ac

9.1419 ac

3.00 ac7.5030 ac

1.1266
1.00 ac 2.00 ac

8.133 ac

4.00 ac

9.6010 ac
2.5000 ac

3.0000 ac

0.99 ac

2.000 ac
4.12 ac

1.1841 ac 2.0408 ac

5.0793 ac

1.8081 ac

1.8081 ac2.5084 ac

10.3104 ac

2.0902 ac

1.0000 ac

31.6620 ac 2.01 ac

5.5309 ac
2.7949 ac

2.50 ac
2.50 ac

0.9863 ac

1.0000 ac

1.7042 ac

1.18 ac

2.56 ac
3.000 ac

2.0460 ac

2.4520 ac

7.1758 ac

4.46 ac 2.5152 ac

5.57 ac

0.1377 ac

0.50 ac

0.50 ac

0.50 ac

1.0022 ac

2.00 ac

1.0000 ac

1.0035 ac
24.9433 ac

1.0000 ac1.1773 ac

1.0001 ac

7.9950 ac

1.3780 ac

1.2461 ac

0.50 ac

0.50 ac

0.50 ac

1.25 ac

4.30 ac

1.3850 ac2.0000 ac

0.5
0 a

c

0.167 ac
3.08 ac0.45ac

2.4791 ac

2.45 ac

3.553 ac
1.0992 ac 0.40 ac

1.00 ac

2.8177 ac

(1.9960 AC TOT)

5.84 ac

0.8630

0.333 ac

1.35 ac 5.5775 ac

5.3387 ac
1.2874 ac

2.93 ac

1.8081 ac

2.2504 ac

3.2036 ac

4.4074 ac

2.3700 ac

1.0776 ac

(5.8750 AC TOT)

3.2195 ac

0.48 ac

0.50 ac
0.68 ac

0.8
2 a

c

1.41 ac

2.21 ac

2.3080 ac

0.46 ac

1.1273 ac 2.70 ac

0.19

1.061 ac 1.061 ac

1.0000 ac
5.8464 ac

2.9178 ac

0.9981 ac

1.9794 ac

2.02 ac

3.1591 ac

10.8523 ac

5.00 ac 2.00 ac

7.94 ac

2.438 ac

11.8306 ac

2.5000 ac1.67 ac

(11.948 AC TOT)2.84 ac

7.1758 ac

0.31 ac

1.0884 ac

1.0152 ac

1.0019 ac

1.0017 ac

1.0000 ac

5.3389 ac

5.8939 ac

3.0003 ac6.181 ac

8.5870 ac

1.1371 ac
0.6965

(11.2328 AC TOT)

0.70 ac

8.698 ac

4.708 ac

(22.977    AC    TOT)

22.9754 ac
0.10

0.62 ac

0.60 ac

1.05 ac
0.97 ac

3.2856 ac

1.2856 ac

3.2856 ac

0.1
24

0

2.4556 ac

0.3
50.0

8

2.000 ac

0.8
75

3 a
c

27.2783 ac

(10.0000 AC TOT)
5.00 ac

8.3572 ac

5.4540 ac

2.857 ac

3.8130 ac

1.0000 ac 1.0000 ac

1.5528 ac

1.101 ac

1.026 ac

3.891 ac

1.381 ac

1.000 ac

1.0000 ac 1.0000 ac

1.2246 ac

1.000 ac

4.0141 ac

2.0243 ac 2.0000 ac

1.2205 ac

1.2750 ac

1.6575 ac

3.3150 ac

1.1140 ac
3.4320 ac

1.4580 ac

2.0000 ac

1.0
00

0 a
c

2.2500 ac 2.4996 ac

1.0000 ac

2.2721 ac

1.1738 ac

1.9558 ac

5.1000 ac

1.0000 ac
1.95 ac

3.95 ac

1.1937 ac

(2.3862 AC TOT)
1.1925 ac

4.3807 ac

(5.9000 AC TOT)

(6.6014 AC TOT)

2.0857 ac

4.15 ac

4.5157 ac

5.195 ac

22.1421 ac

5.5078 ac
(6.0000 AC TOT)

3.00 ac 2.245 ac

5.8623 ac

4.534 ac

11.3631 ac

17.9770 ac

unben

1.29 ac

0.28

3.3380 ac

10.6500 ac

1.1510 ac

(4.1200 AC TOT)

(4.0500 AC TOT)

12.2729 ac

TR E1
2.1976 ac

670+00

665+00

660+00

655+00

650+00

645+00

640+00

635+00

630+00

625+00

620+00

615+00

610+00

605+00

600+00

595+00

155+00

150+00

145+00

140+00

135+00

130+00

125+00

120+00

115+00

110+00

105+00

100+00

95+00

90+00

85+00

900+00

895+00

890+00

885+00

880+00

875+00

870+00

865+00

935+00

930+00

925+00

920+00

915+00

910+00

905+00

900+00

80+00

75+00

70+00

400+00

395+00

390+00

385+00

380+00

375+00

370+00

365+00

360+00

355+00

350+00

345+00

340+00

335+00

330+00

325+00

320+00

315+00

Middle Rio Grande Conservancy District Boundary Line

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y
30      29

31       32

25      30

36       31

26      25

35       36

35      36

 2        1
36      31

 1        6
31      32

 6        5

Sec. 36 Sec. 31

B
 N

 S
 F

B
 N

 S
 F

R
A

IL
R

O
A

D
R

A
IL

R
O

A
D

B
E

L
E

N
H

I G
H

L
I N

E
C

A
N

A
L

L
O

S
 C

H
A

V
E

Z
 I

N
T

E
R

I O
R

 D
R

A
I N

N
E

W
 B

E
L

E
N

 A
C

E
Q

U
I A

H
A

R
L

A
N

H
E

N
D

E
R

S
O

N
L

A
T

E
R

A
L

B N
 S F

B N
 S F

R
AILR

O
AD

R
AILR

O
AD

B N
 S F R

A
ILR

O
A

D

B N
 S F R

A
ILR

O
A

D

HI
GH

W
AY

31
4

FR
ON

TA
GE

 R
D

IN
TE

RS
TA

TE
 25

 N
OR

TH

IN
TE

RS
TA

TE
 25

 S
OU

TH

GABALDON RD

LA LOMA LN
VENTURA RD

TIJERAS

HIGHWAY 314

LA LOMA CT

MUSICA RD

IN
TE

RS
TA

TE
25

 S
OU

TH

HIGHWAY 314

DO
N 

FE
LIP

E R
D

NO NAME

LOS CHAVEZ LP

PL
AZ

A 
DR

UNKNOWN

RUNDLES LN

GR
EG

OR
Y E

ILE
R D

R

NEVA LN

LOS CHAVEZ LP

VAQUERO RD

INDUSTRIAL PARK LN

HI
GH

W
AY

 31
4

HI
GH

W
AY

 31
4

NO NAME

CALLE FUERTE

JOE SANCHEZ RD

LOMA DEL RIO

ED
MU

ND
O 

RD

ME
SA

 RD

CHARITY LN

CAMPBELL FARMS RD

SUNSET RD

VIS
TA

 A
LE

GR
E

HIGHWAY 314

AN
DR

ES
 SA

NC
HE

Z R
D

M P  00 3

Section Corner
F Railroad Milepost


